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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

FAMILY TIES — WILBUR

Builder: WILBUR LOA: 45'4" (13.82m)

Year Built: 2016 Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Model: Sport Fisherman Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

Price: Cruise Speed: 16 Kts. (18 MPH)
Location: United States Virgin Islands Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Family Ties — WILBUR
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Family Ties — WILBUR or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

amily Ties launched in 2017 in St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands, where it is still registered, built
with luxurious yet pragmatic working design in mind. The powerful engine is able to propel the 4-
ton vessel to a 16-knot cruising speed and 24-knot top speed for a range of 375 miles. Following
a survey in November 2020 the vessel was certified as near new and turnkey, awaiting your
arrival. Family Ties comes readily equipped with a 175-gallon Blue Water bait well, a 40
Hamaguchi green stick, and 2x insulated 2,500 Ib capacity fish holds, leaving you well prepared
to pull in the biggest catch.

Basic Information

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2016

Year Built: 2016 Country: United States Virgin Islands
Dimensions

LOA: 45' 4" (13.82m) Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m) Clearance: 14' 0" (4.27m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 16 Kis. (18 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 20 Pounds Water Capacity: 100 Gallons

Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 800 Gallons
Accommodations

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 4

Sleeps: 4 Total Heads: 1

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)

ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
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Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL

headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday — Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Address

T . Daytena Beach
Orlando
]

Q
Tampa kissimmee
Florida

aFalm Bay

o
Sarasata West Palm

|
CapeOCmaI Freeport
Bonita Springss  Boca Ratol yarhaur Towne Marina

‘%) port everglades
< boatyard

o
Homestead Nassau
Q

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	Screenshot-257-1024x576
	Screenshot-260-1
	family ties
	family ties 2
	DSC01344-1024x683
	family ties main
	DSC01341-1024x683
	DSC01343-1024x683
	DSC01346-1024x683
	DSC01342-1024x683
	F4D60203-268C-4047-8522-79B63CFA1F9D-1024x768
	AA8EB9B4-3C99-4AE5-848E-43EB3FF3DF39-1152x1536
	922DA8ED-305F-4756-B1FF-935CDFBCAD05-1152x1536
	129C4F18-52E1-48FF-B4BF-E2BB56E99583-1024x768
	DSC01399-1024x683
	DSC01378-1024x683
	61EC9031-D4F8-4B42-815D-73824D5AF65D-1024x768
	DSC01377-1024x683
	DSC01375-1024x683
	DSC01371-1024x683
	DSC01372-1024x683
	DSC01369-1024x683
	DSC01363-1024x683
	DSC01353-1024x683
	DSC01355-1024x683
	DSC01364-1024x683
	DSC01365-1024x683
	DSC01350-1024x683
	DSC01349-1024x683
	DSC01352-1024x683

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


